HB10RF and RFR system
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The HB10RF and RFR system is a perfect choice for a wide
range of adjustable furniture applications. The wireless system
based on radio frequency technology (RF) is perfect for flat
screen applications where cables are undesired and an
infrared eye is an unwise solution.

The HB10RF control is a simple up/down control with a button for the up activation and a button for the down activation.
RFR Receiver
Ordering example:
R F R  L  0 0  1
Configuration: 0 = Standard without stroke length limitation
 1 = With programmable stroke length for DESKLINE. (Standard for TD).
 2 = With programmable stroke length and impulse function
Standard: 00 = Standard
Channels: L = LINBUS for CBD4, CBD5 and CBD6
Type
HB10
Ordering example:
H B 1  1  R F  3  0 0  0
Coating: 0  Silver/Rubber coating
Standard: 00  Standard
Options: 3  DESKLINE compatible (CBD4, CBD5, CBD6)
Functionality: RF  RF Transmitter 433 MHz
Channels: 1  1 channel
 2  2 channels
Type HB10
Cables with modular jack (connection between RFR box and CBD):
 300 mm 0705835
 1000 mm 0705831
 2000 mm 0617503
Terms of use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of LINAK products for specific application. LINAK takes great care in providing